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General information about company

Scrip code 539760

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE773T01014

Name of the company

Relicab Cable Manufacturing Ltd.

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> QWhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of |No.Of |No.Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of full.y paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
D shareholder zﬁa;;eholders :Eaig;my equity [ Depository lzle(lldv()\jrll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Ty(q] a5 2
1I) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) cg: X |egy | OB | (AB+C)
Promoter
(A) iz 7 2974530 2974530 | 55.07 2974530 2974530 | 55.07
romoter
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 40 2427000 2427000 |[44.93 2427000 2427000 | 44.93
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 47 5401530 5401530 | 100 5401530 5401530 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
No. Of Shareholdmg’, Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares as a % assuming | L ocked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (x11) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
D shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of sa sa .
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
(1D . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . ~ 1 1 | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrant capital) (XI)= | No. (a) total | (a) tota
X% ants (VID+H(X) As a Shares Shares
(Xi) (@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 55.07 918000 |30.86 | 1374758 |46.22 |2974530
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 44.93 819000 |33.75 2427000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1737000 | 32.16 | 1374758 |25.45 | 5401530
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 ol |Staotaing | Nono o Yot Rt hetd
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
Cat & Name | Nos. Of fully Pair(til_y shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
alcgory & Rame | H0S. paidup | P? underlying | held (calculated as | Vo of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IT) equity | ity | Depository | (VI = per SCRR, of
shares Y Receipts v+ 1957) (VII)
shares 0 Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | oid™ | (VD) (V)= [Asathol | (S CIS oy Giing
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu " 2974530 2974530 | 55.07 2974530 2974530 | 55.07
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 7 2974530 2974530 | 55.07 2974530 2974530 | 55.07
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 2974530 2974530 | 55.07 2974530 2974530 | 55.07
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 15 123000 123000 |2.28 123000 123000 |2.28

holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 17 1353000 1353000 | 25.05 1353000 1353000 | 25.05
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 8 951000 951000 |17.61 951000 951000 | 17.61
(specify)
(S;)b'TOta] (B) 40 2427000 2427000 | 44.93 2427000 2427000 | 44.93
Total Public
Shareholding
40 2427000 2427000 | 44.93 2427000 2427000 | 44.93
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 47 5401530 5401530 | 100 5401530 5401530 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 47 5401530 5401530 | 100 5401530 5401530 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
. Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholdmg »asa % | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full (XII) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying [ convertible convertible securities ;
Sr. Outstanding . " A A held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VIDH(X)Asa | total | total
X) 0. (a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) 55.07 918000 |30.86 |1374758 [46.22 |2974530
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (A) 55.07 918000 |30.86 | 1374758 |46.22 |2974530
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 55.07 918000 |30.86 1374758 [46.22 |2974530
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 2.28 0 0 123000
(a(ii)) 25.05 819000 |60.53 1353000
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e .
(e) 17.61 0 0 951000
(S;)b’TOta] ®) 44.93 819000 |33.75 2427000
Total Public
Shareholding

44.93 819000 |33.75 2427000
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1737000 | 32.16 5401530
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1737000 | 32.16 | 1374758 | 25.45 | 5401530
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHA
PARAG SHAH

NIVISH
SUHIR
SHAH

P JSHAH
HUF .

RUPA SUHIR
SHAH

SUHIR
HIRALAL
SHAH HUF .

SUHIR
HIRALAL
SHAH

PARAG
JAYANTILAL
SHAH

PAN (II)

ABGPS4992Q

DSXPS3741A

AAFHP2351E

AAQPS0814G

AAJHS1027G

AAGPS6818Q

AAPPS1925H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10

13

1171354

1803150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

10

13

1171354

1803150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.69

33.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1

1

1

10

13

1171354

1803150

Class eg:y

Total

10

13

1171354

1803150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.69

33.38
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

convertible

securities (as a 0 0 0 0 0 21.69 33.38
percentage of ) ’
diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VID+(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 456000 462000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 38.93 25.62
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 687379 687379
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 58.68 38.12
Number of equity | 1 1 1 10 13 1171354 1803150

shares held in
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form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter

Shareholder type Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the )

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (ID) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2974530
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2974530
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X 2974530
Class eg:y
Total 2974530

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3307

No. Of Shares
file:///C:/Users/swapn/OneDrive/Desktop/r3119f.html 12/26




10/7/21, 1:56 PM r3119f.html

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 918000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 30.86

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 1374758

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 46.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2974530
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

NIKHIL
DHIREN
SHAH

VIKAS
NAREN
SHAH

DHIREN
JAYANTILAL
SHAH

NAREN
JAYANTILAL
SHAH

AMAR
MUKESHKUMAR
SHAH

HIRAL

AMARKUMAR

SHAH

SAJANKUMAR
RAMESHWARLAL
BAJAJ

PAN (II)

AAEPS3465P

AAEPS3468A

AADPS8488F

AAEPS3464N

AQEPS9060L

BHAPS0297P

ADOPB0559Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

66000

66000

69000

69000

99000

99000

132000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

66000

66000

69000

69000

99000

99000

132000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.22

1.22

1.28

1.28

1.83

1.83

2.44

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

66000

66000

69000

69000

99000

99000

132000
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Total

66000

66000

69000

69000

99000

99000

132000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.22

1.22

1.28

1.28

1.83

1.83

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.22

1.22

1.28

1.28

1.83

1.83

2.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

66000

66000

69000

69000

99000

99000

As a % of
total Shares

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Number of
equity shares
held in 66000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66000

69000

69000

99000

99000

132000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10

Name of the SUNITA SARWANKUMAR KHUSHALI SHAILESHBHAI HARSH S Click here to go
Shareholders (I) SARAF JHAVERI JHAVERI back

PAN (II) AALPS9589F AMSPJ3730C ALQPJ1669M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 132000 174000 177000 1083000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 132000 174000 177000 1083000
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 244 3.22 3.28 20.05
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 132000 174000 177000 1083000
Class eg:y
Total 132000 174000 177000 1083000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 2 ++ 3.22 3.28 20.05
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 244 3.22 3.28 20.05
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 174000 177000 819000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 100 100 75.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

132000 174000 177000 1083000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Bodies Bodies Bodies . Bodies
Category Corporate HUF HUF Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 | More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More
than 1 percentage percentage of | Category | percentage of percentage of | percentage of | percentage of percentage of
shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding
OVERSKUD NOPEA
ARYAMAN SHRI TIA
Name of the CAPITAL SARWANKUMAR | pARASRAM | ENTERPRISES | MULTIASSET | CAPITAL
DEVIDUTT MANAGEMENT | SERVICES
Shareholders (1) MARKETS HOLDINGS | PRIVATE
LIMITED SARAF HUF PVTLTD LIMITED PRIVATE PRIVATE
’ ' LIMITED LIMITED
PAN (II) AAHCA7893B AAAHS9815F AAACS4487] | AACCI4784Q | AAACRS5068G | AADCN5382]
No. of the
Shareholders (I) I I I 1 ! 1 !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 63000 84000 84000 111000 135000 264000 270000
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 63000 84000 84000 111000 135000 264000 270000
(V)+ (VD
Shareholding asa | 1.17 1.56 1.56 2.05 2.5 4.89 5
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
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1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 63000

84000

84000

111000

135000

264000

270000

Class eg:y

Total 63000

84000

84000

111000

135000

264000

270000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 117

1.56

1.56

2.05

2.5

4.89

5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.17
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.56

1.56

2.05

2.5

4.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

r3119f.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63000

84000

84000

111000

135000

264000

270000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) Total

Click here to go back

No. of the

Shareholders (T) 7 8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 867000 951000
held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ [ 867000 951000
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.05 17.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 867000 951000

file:///C:/Users/swapn/OneDrive/Desktop/r3119f.html 23/26



10/7/21, 1:56 PM r3119f.html

Class eg:y

Total 867000 951000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 16.05 17.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.05 17.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 867000 951000

shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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